2013 STOCK OUTBOARD TOP 14 RANKING
UP TO 3 BONUS RACES:

NATIONAL, DIVISIONAL AND WINTER NATIONALS
Minimum 8 races required for high point winner
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TIMOTHY NOURY
MICHAEL AFFHOLTER
WILLIAM FORSTER
SAM PILATO

KYLE BAHL

TOM NOURY
WILLIAM AFFHOLTER
RYAN BURDICK

KYLE LEWIS
MICHAEL RORKE
KYLE HANNON
ZACHARY MALHIOT
BUTCH OTT

MIKE PERMAN

Winners are in bold type

City,State

BOW,NH

BAD AXE,MI
WALLINGFORD,CT
PLYMOUTH,MI
SNOHOMISH, WA
LEWISTON,ME
BAD AXE,MI
DELAVAN,WI
SEATTLE ,WA
CANADA,
HILLSBORO,OR
BREMERTON, WA
CANADA,

MAPLE VALLEY, WA

Total
Races
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Total
Points
4369
3865
3407
2782
2325
2295
2096
1600
1563
1275
1263
1194
1189
1169



